United States Department of Health and Human Services
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Service Administration (SAMHSA)
Center for Substance Abuse Treatment (CSAT)
76™ Meeting of the CSAT National Advisory Council (NAC)

5600 Fishers Lane, Room 5 A503
Rockville, MD 20857

Wednesday, February 1, 2017

800-857-9772
Participant passcode: 8407207

OPEN SESSION

9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:25a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

Call Meeting to Order
Tracy Goss
Designated Federal Officer, CSAT NAC

Welcome, Opening Remarks
Kimberly Johnson, Ph.D.
Chair, CSAT NAC

Director, CSAT

Member Introductions and Updates
Kimberly Johnson

Consideration of the August 24, 2016 Minutes

Director’s Report
Kimberly Johnson

SAMHSA/CSAT Budget Update

Council Discussion

Surgeon General’s Report

CDR Jinhee Lee, PharmD

Senior Public Health Advisor, Division of Pharmacologic Therapies, CSAT
Council Discussion

Break

TOPIC: Translating Science to Service

Laurie Krom, MS

Program Director

Collaborative for Excellence in Behavioral Health Research and Practice

University of Missouri-Kansas City’s School of Nursing and Health Studies

Moderated by: Sarah Ndiangui, Public Health Advisor, CSAT




11:00 a.m.  Council Discussion
12:00 p.m.  Lunch
1:00 p.m. SAMHSA Leadership Discussion with CSAT Council Members
1:45 p.m. The 21st Century Cures Act
Brian Altman
Division Director, Division of Policy Innovation, OPPI
2:00 p.m. Council Discussion
2:15 p.m. Break
2:30 p.m. TOPIC: Technology Assisted Care
Dave Wanser, Ph.D.
Co- Director
JBS International Center for Sustainable Health and Care
Moderated by: Wilson Washington, Public Health Advisor, CSAT
3:00 p.m. Council Discussion

4:00 p.m. Public Comment

4:30 p.m. RECAP: Putting it all Together
Kimberly Johnson

5:00 p.m. Adjourn Open Meeting




